
Chocolate School cake

Report date: 19/08/2022

Nutrition

per 100g per per piece
Energy 1333kJ/316kcal 1666kJ/395kcal
Fat 9.5g 12g
of which Saturates 2.4g 3.1g
Carbohydrate 52g 65g
of which Sugars 38g 48g
Protein 4.6g 5.8g
Salt 0.01g 0.02g

Ingredient Declaration

Water, White Sugar, Sugar, Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin [Rye, Barley], Rapeseed Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Cocoa Powder,
Emulsifiers ( E477, E435, E471, E475), Egg Yolk Powder, Dried Egg White, Anti Caking Agent (Calcium Phosphate E341), Maize Starch, Concentrates (Sweet Pot,
Spirulina, Radish, Apple, Carrot, Hibiscus), Coconut Oil, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Modified Starch [Wheat, Rye,
Barley, Spelt], Colours ( Lutein (E161b) Paprika Extract (E160c), Natural Flavouring, Stabilisers (Sodium Carboxymethyl Cellulose, Guar Gum, Xanthum
Gum, Vegetable Oil, Salt, Glazing Agent (Beeswax)

Allergens

Contains Gluten Contains Eggs

Contains Wheat Contains Peanuts

Contains Rye Contains Soybeans

Contains Barley Contains Milk

Contains Oats

Contains Spelt
Suitable for Vegetarians

Front of Pack

per piece contains

of an adult's reference intake

Typical values per 100g: 1333kJ/316kcal

Energy Contributions EU Reference Intakes

Per 100g RI Quantity % RI
Energy kJ 8400 1333 16%
Total Fat g 70.0 9.5 14%
Saturates g 20.0 2.4 12%
Carbohydrate g 260.0 51.8 20%
Sugars g 90.0 38.2 42%
Protein g 50.0 4.6 9%
Salt g 6.0 0 0%
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